Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
GXSW

ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE SOURCE ACCESSORIESOPTIONS VOLTAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 GXSW100NLXLTSA1
SERIES
GXSW 70
100
150
42
NLX
HFL
L 1
8
WMAS
GSSHIELD
P150A
P150F
FINISH
BLANK1
BLK
WHW
SL
GA
TM
CL
LS
BRW
WATTAGE LAMP SOURCE ACCESSORIESOPTIONS VOLTAGESERIES
NLX
	̈ 	70	 (BD17)
	̈ 	100	 (BD17)
	̈ 	150	 (BD17)
HFL
	̈ 	42	 (PL-T)
	̈	GXSW 	̈	NLX	 High Pressure
			   Sodium
			   NPF, 120 V only
	̈	HFL	 Compact
			   Fluorescent
	̈ 	L	 Lamp Included 	̈	1	 120
	̈	8	 120-277
	̈	WMAS	 Wall Mounting
				    Adaptor for
				    retrofit
				    applications
	̈	GSSHIELD
				    Vandal Shield
	̈	P150A	 Photocell
				    (120V)
	̈	P150F	 Multitap
				    Photocell
				    (120-277V)
FINISH
	̈ 	BLANK1
	̈ 	BLK	 Textured
			   Black
	̈	WHW	 Textured
				    White
	̈	SL	 Slate
	̈	GA	 Galvanite
	̈	TM	 Dark
			   Titanium
	̈	CL	 Clay
	̈	LS	 Limestone
	̈ 	BRW	 Textured
			   Bronze
DIMENSIONS
Weight: 	 13.5 lbs	 6.1 kgs
5.88”
14.92 cm
11.5”
29.21 cm
10.0”
25.40 cm